

CNR WBUD01-003068-2019 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MAT-232/2019

13/30.3.2023

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.Petitioner is
directed to file requiste at once.

To 21.06.23 for SR/AD.

D/C